	·				•			
	Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Sta Office Energy, Mine	te of New Mo rals and Natu				Form C-103 June 19, 2008		
	District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 87240		iai Resources	WELL AP	WELL API NO.			
	I YUL W CITATIO AVE ATTESIA INIVEXX7111	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505			<u>30-039-27672</u> Type of Lease			
					STATE FEE			
	District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	Suntu 10, 1111 07505			6. State Oil & Gas Lease No. Jicarilla Contract 95			
	SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPO (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL O DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERM PROPOSALS.)		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name: Jicarilla 95					
	1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well X Other	8. Well N	umber 5C					
	2. Name of Operator ENERGEN RESOURCES CORPORATION	9. OGRID	Number 162928					
	3. Address of Operator	10. Pool n	102 920 10. Pool name or Wildcat					
E	2010 Afton Place, Farmington, NM 87401	Gavilan	Gavilan PC/ Blanco MesaVerde					
v	4. Well Location							
	Unit Letter <u>E</u> : 2140 feet fro	om the Nor	th line a	nd105	feet from the	West line		
	Section 25 Towns		Ý	W NMPM	County	Rio Arriba		
	11. Elevation (		<i>DR, RKB, RT,</i> 32' GR	GR, etc.)				
				•				
	12. Check Appropriate Box	to Indicate	Nature of No	otice, Report, or	Other Data			
			ł			<u>л</u> г.		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT								
			REMEDIAL W		_			
		_		DRILLING OPNS.	P AND			
		MPL	CASING/CEN	IENT JOB				
					ur un DIS			
					5. 2 ° 2 ° 2 ° 2 ° 2 ° 2 ° 2 ° 2 ° 2 ° 2	1 - C		
	OTHER: Pay Add & Down-hole Commingle	لما	OTHER:					
	<ol> <li>Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.</li> </ol>							
	In accordance to Case 14878, Order # R-13621, It is intended to downhole commingle the Gavilan PC (77360) and Blanco MesaVerde (72319). Pictured Cliffs perforations 3945'-4020' Est., MV perforations							
	5744'-5968'and 6088'-6254' Recommended allocation - Subtraction method following 60 days of stabilized production. Commingling will not reduce the total remaining production's value. The interest owners are identical for each zone. Rates reported to NMOCD-Aztec for final determination.							
The BLM has been notified of this pay add via Form 3160-5. * RUN CAL AND Submit to ASENCIES FOR REVIEW PRIN to parts. DHC 3798 AZ								
×	RUN CAL And submit to As	eNCIE) Th	. <i>Review</i>	DHC	3798 AZ			
	Spud Date:	Rig Rele	ase Date:					
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.								
	SIGNATURE	TIT		strict Engineer	DATE	3/5/2013		
	Type or print name <u>Adam Klem</u>	E-n	aklem ail address:	Øenergen.com	PHONE	505-324-4163		
	For State Use Only			Oil & Gas In:	spector, M	AR 2 2 2013		
	APPROVED BY		TLE	District #3	DATE			
	Conditions of Approval (if any):		$\gamma$	··· · ·				

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

## AMENDED REPORT

<sup>i</sup> API Number			<sup>2</sup> Pool Code			<sup>3</sup> Pool Name				
30-039-27672		77360			Gavilan Pictured Cliffs					
* Property Code		····	<sup>5</sup> Property Name				<sup>6</sup> Well Number			
21937		Jicarilla 95				5C				
<sup>7</sup> OGRID No.		<sup>a</sup> Operator Name					'Elevation			
162928				Energen Resources Corporation			7282'			
					<sup>10</sup> Surface 1	Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
E	25	27N	3W		2140	North	105	West	Rio Arriba	
L	1	1	<sup>11</sup> Bot	tom Hol	e Location If	Different From	m Surface	······		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
								RCVD	MAR 8'13	
<sup>12</sup> Dedicated Acre	s <sup>13</sup> Joint o	<sup>13</sup> Joint or Infill <sup>14</sup> Consolidation Co			<sup>15</sup> Order No.			OIL CONS. DIV.		
160				R-13	621				151.3	

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

1		<sup>17</sup> OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
		I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the
		best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a
		working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed
		bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to
2140'		a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a
51		voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered
		by the division.
		3/5/2013
		Signature Date
		Adam Klem
		Printed Name
105'	25	
<u> </u>	<i>ZJ</i>	 <sup>18</sup> SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
		I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was
		plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under
		my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the
		best of my belief.
		Durafferme
		Date of Survey
		Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
		Certificate Number